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1] 28 1948 |S24.3 1949.3 S8/4/2~59/4/1 50 50 238
2 | 24 1949 |sS25.3 1950.3 $9./4/2~810/4/1 73 123 284
3| 25 1950 |S26.3 1951.3 $10/4/2~811/4/1 78 201 310
4 [ 26 1951 |sS27.3 1952.3 S11./4/2~812/4/1 94 295 277
5| 27 1952 |sS28.3 1953.3 $12/4,/2~813/4/1 94 389 256
6 | 28 1953 |S29.3 1954.3 S18/4/2~814/4/1 72 461 265
71 29 1954 |S30.3 1955.3 $14/4/2~815/4/1 80 541 295
8 | 30 1955 |S31.3 1956.3 $15/4/2~516/4/1 100 641 308
9 | 31 1956 |S32.3 1957.3 $16/4/1~817/4/1 99 740 287
10| 32 1957 |S33.3 1958.3 $17/4/2~518/4/1 86 826 268
11| 33 1958 |S34.3 1959.3 $18/4/2~819/4/1 85 911 251
12| 34 1959 |S35.3 1960.3 $19/4/2~520/4/1 87 998 239
13| 35 1960 |S36.3 1961.3 $20/4/2~S21/4/1 66 1064 252
14| 36 1961 |S37.3 1962.3 $21/4/2~522/4/1 80 1144 305
15| 37 1962 |S38.3 1963.3 $22/4,/2~S23/4/1 92 1236 329
16 | 38 1963 |S39.3 1964.3 $28/4/2~S24/4/1 116 1352 341
17| 39 1964 |S40.3 1965.3 $24./4/2~525/4/1 111 1463 319
18| 40 1965 |S41.3 1966.3 $25/4/2~526/4./1 106 1569 321
19| 41 1966 |S42.3 1967.3 $26./4/2~S27/4/1 89 1658 290
20| 42 1967 |S43.3 1968.3 $27./4/2~528/4/1 116 1774 285
21| 43 1968 |S44.3 1969.3 $28/4/2~529/4/1 79 1853 264
22| 44 1969 |S45.3 1970.3 $29./4,/2~S30/4/1 88 1941 263
23| 45 1970 |S46.3 1971.3 $80/4/2~8381/4/1 90 2031 233
24| 46 1971 |sS47.3 1972.3 S81/4,/2~882/4/1 79 2110 203
25| 47 1972 |s48.3 1973.3 S82/4,/2~S33/4/1 63 2173 185
26 | 48 1973 |S49.3 1974.3 S33/4/2~S34/4/1 54 22217 176
27| 49 1974 |S50.3 1975.3 S34.4,/2~885/4/1 63 2290 163
28| 50 1975 |S51.3 1976.3 $85/4,/2~536/4/1 57 2347 155
29| 51 1976 |S52.3 1977.3 S36./4/2~S87/4/1 39 2386 150
30| 52 1977 |S53.3 1978.3 $37./4./2~S38/4./1 60 2446 162
31] 53 1978 |S54.3 1979.3 S38/4/2~S39/4./1 52 2498 133
32| 54 1979 |S55.3 1980.3 $89./4/2~S40/4/1 48 2546 111
33| 55 1980 |S56.3 1981.3 S40/4/2~S41/4/1 31 2577 95
34| 56 1981 |S57.3 1982.3 S41/4/2~842/4/1 27 2604 87
35| 57 1982 |sS58.3 1983.3 S42/4/2~S43/4/1 36 2640 100
36| 58 1983 |S59.3 1984.3 S43/4/2~S44/4/1 26 2666 88
37| 59 1984 |sS60.3 1985.3 S44./4/2~S45/4/1 38 2704 98
38| 60 1985 |sS61.3 1986.3 S45/4/2~S46/4./1 21 2725 86
39| 61 1986 |S62.3 1987.3 S46./4/2~S47/4/1 40 2765 108
40| 62 1987 |sS63.3 1988.3 S47./4/2~S48/4/1 28 2793 99
41] 63 1988 |H 1.3 1989.3 S48/4/2~S49/4/1 37 2830 97
42 | HA1 1989 |H 2.3 1990.3 $49./4,/2~850/4./1 35 2865 91
43 2 1990 |H 3.3 1991.3 S50/4/2~S51/4/1 30 2895 78
441 3 1991 |H 4.3 1992.3 S51./4/2~852/4./1 26 2921 75
45| 4 1992 |H 5.3 1993.3 $52./4,/2~853/4./1 18 2939 69
46| 5 1993 |H 6.3 1994.3 S58/4,/2~S54/4./1 28 2967 71
47] 6 1994 |H 7.3 1995.3 S54./4,/2~855/4./1 21 2988 67
48| 7 1995 |H 8.3 1996.3 $55./4,/2~S56/4./1 22 3010 62
49| 8 1996 |H 9.3 1997.3 $56./4/2~S57/4/1 24 3034 72
50| 9 1997 |H10.3 1998.3 S57./4,/2~S58/4./1 19 3053 62
51] 10 1998 |H11.3 1999.3 S584,/2~S59/4./1 27 3080 63
52| 11 1999 |H12.3 2000.3 $59./4,/2~S60/4./1 17 3097 53
53| 12 2000 |H13.3 2001.3 S60./4/2~S61/4/1 19 3116 50
54| 13 2001 |H14.3 2002.3 S61./4/2~562/4/1 18 3134 56
55| 14 2002 |H15.3 2003.3 S62/4,/2~563/4/1 15 3149 48
56| 15 2003 |H16.3 2004.3 S63/4/2~H 1/4/1 21 3170 45
57| 16 2004 |H17.3 2005.3 H 1/4/2~H 2/4/1 12 3182 41
58| 17 2005 |H18.3 2006.3 H 2/4/2~H 3/4/1 11 3193 42
59| 18 2006 |H19.3 2007.3 H 8/4/2~H 4/4/1 17 3210 39
60| 19 2007 |H20.3 2008.3 H 4/4/2~H 5/4/1 9 3219 33
61] 20 2008 |H21.3 2009.3 H 5/4/2~H 6/4/1 11 3230 31
62| 21 2009 |H22.3 2010.3 H 6/4/2~H 7/4/1 12 3242 34
63| 22 2010 |H23.3 2011.3 H 7/4/2~H 8/4/1 8 3250 32
64| 23 2011 |H24.3 2012.3 H 8/4/2~H 9/4/1 14 3264 29
65| 24 2012 |H25.3 2013.3 H 9/4/2~H10/4/1 8 3272 23
66| 25 2013 |H26.3 2014.3 H10/4/2~H11/4/1 7 3279 22
67| 26 2014 |H27.3 2015.3 H11/4/2~H12/4/1 8 3287 27
68| 27 2015 |H28.3 2016.3 H12/4/2~H13/4/1 8 3295 26
69| 28 2016 |H29. 3 2017.3 H18/4/2~H14/4/1 12 3307 27
70| 29 2017 |H30.3 2018.3 H14./4/2~H15/4/1 6 3313 22
711 30 2018 |H31.3 2019.3 H15/4/2~H16/4/1 27
72 2019 |H32.3 2020.3 H16./4./2~H17./4/1
73 2020 |HB33.3 2021.3 H17/4/2~H18/4/3
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